
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 557

HYGIENE PROTECTION SCREENS

COUNTER PROTECTION SCREENS

• 5mm thick acrylic. 
• Made in the UK. 
• Suitable for shops, offices, pharmacies, food 

counters and anywhere in situations of face-to-face 
meeting between employees and customers. 

• Helps social distancing. 
• Can be fitted to existing desks, tables and counters. 

• Supplied with vinyl adhesive fixings. 
• Flat packed supplied. 
• Side panel returns are 250mm deep. 
• Bespoke styles, designs and tailored fitting  

to your requirements. 
• Bespoke sizes made to order,  

please enquire for prices.

Acrylic counter screens help limit the risks of the spread of infection. Incur 
minimal costs by retro-fitting our screens to protect staff and customers alike.

H x W x D mm 
750 x 500 x 250 
750 x 500 x 250 
750 x 750 x 250 
750 x 750 x 250 

750 x 1000 x 250 
750 x 1000 x 250 
1000 x 750 x 250 
1000 x 750 x 250 

1000 x 1000 x 250 
1000 x 1000 x 250

Quantity 
1 
3 
1 
3 
1 
3 
1 
3 
1 
3

REF 
ACT1001/1 
ACT1001/3 
ACT1002/1 
ACT1002/3 
ACT1003/1 
ACT1003/3 
ACT1005/1 
ACT1005/3 
ACT1006/1 
ACT1006/3

PRICE 
 £162.64  
 £329.73  
 £182.65  
 £405.26  
 £224.20  
 £516.80  
 £228.87  
 £529.35  
 £255.17  
 £599.93 

H x W mm 
850 x 800mm / fully straight 

850 x 1000mm / fully straight 
850 x 800mm / 120mm return 

850 x 1000mm / 120mm return

REF 
ACT1020 
ACT1021 
ACT1022 
ACT1023

PRICE 
 £368.00  
 £379.20  
 £427.20  
 £537.60 

REF 
ACT1040 

PRICE 
 £61.69 

HYGIENE PROTECTION SHIELD
Designed to be a permanent fixture to help with social 
distancing measures. They are a quality manufactured 
product as used in banks and building societies.

• 10mm thick acrylic which is thicker than most standard 
screens. Easy wipe down. 

• Strong chrome fixing brackets designed  
not to be easily pushed over. 

• Suitable for offices, factories, pharmacies, shops, financial 
institutions, restaurants, hotels and retail sectors.  

• Made in the UK. 
• Alternative designs and sizes available. 
• Alternative fixings: desk clamps or free standing. 
• Installation service available for larger projects. 
• Choose between 120mm return screen or a fully  

straight screen with no return.

PROTECTIVE  
COUNTER SCREEN

Help to reduce the spread of infection 
through coughing and sneezing at face to 
face meeting points, customer information 
and store counters.

• Made in the UK. 
• Made from robust 5mm foam plastic (surround) 

and strong clear 0.5mm PVC film (front shield). 
• Practical freestanding design - easy to clean. 
• Lightweight, sturdy and easy to assemble - no fix. 
• Useful serving hatch measuring  

180mm high x 590mm wide. 
• Dimensions (overall) 960mm high x 700mm wide. 
• Dimensions (clear shield)  

730mm high x 590mm wide.

Choose  
this product 
if you need a 
high quality 

screen

Our expert says

We  
predict that 
this will be  

a best  
seller!

Our expert says


