

COUNTER PROTECTION SCREENS

Acrylic counter screens help limit the risks of the spread of infection. Incur minimal costs by retro-fitting our screens to protect staff and customers alike.

- . 5mm thick acrylic.
- . Made in the UK.
- Suitable for shops, offices, pharmacies, food counters and anywhere in situations of face-to-face meeting between employees and customers.
- . Helps social distancing.
- Can be fitted to existing desks, tables and counters.
- · Supplied with vinyl adhesive fixings.
- · Flat packed supplied.
- Side panel returns are 250mm deep.
- Bespoke styles, designs and tailored fitting to your requirements.
- Bespoke sizes made to order, please enquire for prices.



REF	H x W x D mm	Quantity	PRICE
ACT1001/1	750 x 500 x 250	1	£162.64
ACT1001/3	750 x 500 x 250	3	£329.73
ACT1002/1	750 x 750 x 250	1	£182.65
ACT1002/3	750 x 750 x 250	3	£405.26
ACT1003/1	750 x 1000 x 250	1	£224.20
ACT1003/3	750 x 1000 x 250	3	£516.80
ACT1005/1	1000 x 750 x 250	1	£228.87
ACT1005/3	1000 x 750 x 250	3	£529.35
ACT1006/1	1000 x 1000 x 250	1	£255.17
ACT1006/3	1000 x 1000 x 250	3	£599.93



HYGIENE PROTECTION SHIELD

Designed to be a permanent fixture to help with social distancing measures. They are a quality manufactured product as used in banks and building societies.

- 10mm thick acrylic which is thicker than most standard screens. Easy wipe down.
- Strong chrome fixing brackets designed not to be easily pushed over.
- Suitable for offices, factories, pharmacies, shops, financial institutions, restaurants, hotels and retail sectors.
- Made in the UK.
- · Alternative designs and sizes available.
- · Alternative fixings: desk clamps or free standing.
- Installation service available for larger projects.
- Choose between 120mm return screen or a fully straight screen with no return.

REF	H x W mm	PRICE
ACT1020	850 x 800mm / fully straight	£368.00
ACT1021	850 x 1000mm / fully straight	£379.20
ACT1022	850 x 800mm / 120mm return	£427.20
ACT1023	850 x 1000mm / 120mm return	£537.60



PROTECTIVE COUNTER SCREEN



Choose this product if you need a high quality screen Help to reduce the spread of infection through coughing and sneezing at face to face meeting points, customer information and store counters.

- Made in the UK.
- Made from robust 5mm foam plastic (surround) and strong clear 0.5mm PVC film (front shield).
- Practical freestanding design easy to clean.
- Lightweight, sturdy and easy to assemble no fix.
- Lightweight, sturdy and easy to assemble Useful serving hatch measuring
- 180mm high x 590mm wide.

 Dimensions (overall) 960mm high x 700mm wide.
- Dimensions (overall) 900mm high x 700mm wid
 Dimensions (clear shield)
 730mm high x 590mm wide.

REF	PRICE	
ACT1040	£61.69	